‘4 Brisbane Hockey (Men & Women)
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BRISBANE

2024 BWHA Junior Grass Competition BWHA JG1 Ladder

Team

1. Commercial JG1

2. Norths Blue JG1

3. Pine Hills JG1

4., Norths Red JG1

5. All Hallows JG1

6. Kedron Wavell JG1
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Losses

0

Forfeits

BYEs

For

29

23

12

Against
6
6
3
10
18

35

Diff. Points
23 16
17 13
5 9
2 8
-12 4
-35 0
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